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 ==========================================================
  Cargo :   MAESTRO DE A¥O                      MAGR                       
 ==========================================================

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  N§   Legajo    Apellido y Nombre        T Puntos     Localidad                   D o m i c i l i o                 Localidad del     Telefono 
  Ord.                                    I Gral.     Solicitada                                                      Domicilio
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1  T 63     NUNEZ EDITH YOLANDA       9  54.68 EL CONDOR            JOSE INGENIEROS N  417                   RIO GALLEGOS           2966306588
    2  T 41     MORALES STELLA MARIS      9  52.78 EL CONDOR            AV. GENERAL PERON  115                   RIO GALLEGOS           2966541534
    3  T 71     SOULEZ MARIANA LAURA      9  50.49 EL CONDOR            GURMENCINDO BARRAGAN N  1316             RIO GALLEGOS           2966272849
    4  T 70     PILLON MARIA ADRIANA ELIZ 9  47.57 EL CONDOR            PASCUAL PEREZ N  1379                    RIO GALLEGOS               432519
    5  T 58     CAVALLO VANESA KARINA     9  45.79 EL CONDOR            CURUPAITY N  314                         RIO GALLEGOS           2966647882
    6  9891     ACU¥A MARIA OFELIA        9  44.64 EL CONDOR            ENTRE RIOS N  23                         RIO GALLEGOS           2966700154
    7  T 78     BURYAILE OLGA LILIANA     9  44.62 EL CONDOR            DR RAUL ALFONSIN 831                     RIO GALLEGOS           2966334751
    8  T 71     REINOSO CLAUDIA GLADYS    9  43.96 EL CONDOR            B  NEWBERY MZA 31 C 8                    RIO GALLEGOS           2966511106
    9  T 62     TORRES LUCIA DEL VALLE    9  43.28 EL CONDOR            SERV. PENITENCIARIO FED 657              RIO GALLEGOS             15313468
   10  T 15     SAVALA RAUL FRANCISCO     9  43.25 EL CONDOR            CHEGUEVARA 825                           RIO GALLEGOS           2966534481
   11  T 19     GOMEZ ANA LIA             9  42.67 EL CONDOR            CORDOBA N  368 DPTO 6                    RIO GALLEGOS           2966648893
   12  9327     GIMENEZ VANESA MARTA      9  42.63 EL CONDOR            PIONERO AMERICO SEMPRINI 1169            RIO GALLEGOS           2966560195
   13  T 53     ORTEGA FANNY DEL CARMEN   9  42.53 EL CONDOR            B  GUEMES MZA 198 SOLAR 8                LAS HERAS              2974393361
   14  10036    LOPEZ MEDRANO ALBA VIRGIN 9  42.06 EL CONDOR            MUNSTER 148                              LAS VEGAS              3885717494
   15  8018     VEGA VILMA MABEL          9  41.96 EL CONDOR            DON BOSCO 134 DEPTO 1                    RIO GALLEGOS             15607491
   16  T 71     CONDOLEO CLAUDIA LORENA   9  41.94 EL CONDOR            GDOR MAYER 170                           RIO GALLEGOS             15407846
   17  T 78     LEDESMA SANDRA ROSA       9  41.86 EL CONDOR            OSCAR SMITH 229                          RIO GALLEGOS           2966465174
   18  11470    ESTEVEZ CINTIA PAMELA     9  41.71 EL CONDOR            B 400 DPTOS M6 2B                        RIO GALLEGOS           2966635004
   19  T 15     ROSINGANA NORMA BEATRIZ   9  41.56 EL CONDOR            B MALVINAS SEC OFICIALES CASA 9          RIO GALLEGOS           2966485733
   20  9399     PEREZ AIDA VERONICA       9  41.15 EL CONDOR            BICENTENARIO II CASA 5                   RIO GALLEGOS           2966553380
   21  T 90     SALDIVIA MARCELA LETICIA  9  40.13 EL CONDOR            SAN JUAN 550                             RIO GALLEGOS             15525291
   22  9367     MANSILLA MARIA GABRIELA   9  35.39 EL CONDOR            AYRES ARG M8 L14                         RIO GALLEGOS               427461
   23  10631    RAMIREZ ROCIO CAROLINA    9  30.40 EL CONDOR            AVELLANEDA 129                           RIO GALLEGOS           2966564624
   24  11365    MARINI ROCIO SOLEDAD      9  30.13 EL CONDOR            BANCIELA 36 DPTO 3                       RIO GALLEGOS           2966650590
   25  11636    TAMBLAY SABRINA ELIZABETH 9  30.09 EL CONDOR            ALBERT EINSTEIN 2577                     RIO GALLEGOS           3825533216
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 ==========================================================
  Cargo :   MAESTRO DE A¥O                      MAGR                       
 ==========================================================

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  N§   Legajo    Apellido y Nombre        T Puntos     Localidad                   D o m i c i l i o                 Localidad del     Telefono 
  Ord.                                    I Gral.     Solicitada                                                      Domicilio
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   26  10768    VILLALBA LORENA PAOLA     9  29.96 EL CONDOR            SAN LORENZO 538                          RIO GALLEGOS           2966324553
   27  10989    NAVARRO VALERIA ANDREA    9  29.54 EL CONDOR            B BICENTENARIO MZA 436                   RIO GALLEGOS           2966445250
   28  11364    INSAURRALDE LAUTARO LUJAN 9  29.53 EL CONDOR            BANCIELA 36 DPTO 03                      RIO GALLEGOS           3644594174
   29  11251    ACOSTA GUSTAVO ALFREDO    9  28.73 EL CONDOR            TUCUMAN 750                              RIO GALLEGOS           2966473601
   30  11800    GUZMAN GARCIA CLARA ELIZA 9  27.82 EL CONDOR            PE¥ALOZA 1639                            RIO GALLEGOS           2966331110
   31  11435    VERAZAY DAMIAN ISMAEL     9  27.34 EL CONDOR            ARTURO ILLIA 2415                        RIO GALLEGOS           3825585217
   32  12771    AREVALO JESICA MARIA      9  20.73 EL CONDOR            CORRIENTES 845                           RIO GALLEGOS           3865445737
   33  3047     GODOY ELISA ELIANA        9  20.60 EL CONDOR            SALTA 436                                RIO GALLEGOS           2966248048
   34  3006     JUAREZ NILDA NATALIA      9  19.27 EL CONDOR            RAMON Y CAJAL 1715                       RIO GALLEGOS           3841451148

 ==========================================================
  Cargo :   MAESTRO INTERNADO                   MAIN                       
 ==========================================================

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  N§   Legajo    Apellido y Nombre        T Puntos     Localidad                   D o m i c i l i o                 Localidad del     Telefono 
  Ord.                                    I Gral.     Solicitada                                                      Domicilio
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1  T 70     PILLON MARIA ADRIANA ELIZ 6  44.37 EL CONDOR            PASCUAL PEREZ N  1379                    RIO GALLEGOS               432519
    2  T 78     BURYAILE OLGA LILIANA     6  41.42 EL CONDOR            DR RAUL ALFONSIN 831                     RIO GALLEGOS           2966334751
    3  9891     ACU¥A MARIA OFELIA        6  40.59 EL CONDOR            ENTRE RIOS N  23                         RIO GALLEGOS           2966700154
    4  T 62     TORRES LUCIA DEL VALLE    6  40.28 EL CONDOR            SERV. PENITENCIARIO FED 657              RIO GALLEGOS             15313468
    5  10036    LOPEZ MEDRANO ALBA VIRGIN 6  39.06 EL CONDOR            MUNSTER 148                              LAS VEGAS              3885717494
    6  T 53     ORTEGA FANNY DEL CARMEN   6  38.53 EL CONDOR            B  GUEMES MZA 198 SOLAR 8                LAS HERAS              2974393361
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 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    7  9399     PEREZ AIDA VERONICA       6  36.90 EL CONDOR            BICENTENARIO II CASA 5                   RIO GALLEGOS           2966553380
    8  9367     MANSILLA MARIA GABRIELA   6  31.44 EL CONDOR            AYRES ARG M8 L14                         RIO GALLEGOS               427461
    9  T 15     ROSINGANA NORMA BEATRIZ   6  29.66 EL CONDOR            B MALVINAS SEC OFICIALES CASA 9          RIO GALLEGOS           2966485733
   10  11800    GUZMAN GARCIA CLARA ELIZA 6  24.32 EL CONDOR            PE¥ALOZA 1639                            RIO GALLEGOS           2966331110
   11  11365    MARINI ROCIO SOLEDAD      6  24.28 EL CONDOR            BANCIELA 36 DPTO 3                       RIO GALLEGOS           2966650590
   12  11435    VERAZAY DAMIAN ISMAEL     6  24.04 EL CONDOR            ARTURO ILLIA 2415                        RIO GALLEGOS           3825585217
   13  10631    RAMIREZ ROCIO CAROLINA    6  23.65 EL CONDOR            AVELLANEDA 129                           RIO GALLEGOS           2966564624
   14  11364    INSAURRALDE LAUTARO LUJAN 6  23.18 EL CONDOR            BANCIELA 36 DPTO 03                      RIO GALLEGOS           3644594174
   15  11251    ACOSTA GUSTAVO ALFREDO    6  21.78 EL CONDOR            TUCUMAN 750                              RIO GALLEGOS           2966473601
   16  3047     GODOY ELISA ELIANA        6  17.30 EL CONDOR            SALTA 436                                RIO GALLEGOS           2966248048

 ==========================================================
  Cargo :   MAESTRO ESP.EDUC.ARTISTICA:PLASTICA MDEE                       
 ==========================================================

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  N§   Legajo    Apellido y Nombre        T Puntos     Localidad                   D o m i c i l i o                 Localidad del     Telefono 
  Ord.                                    I Gral.     Solicitada                                                      Domicilio
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1  11441    CATRIHUALA ROMINA ANDREA  9  30.27 EL CONDOR            CEPERNIC 989 DTO 6                       RIO GALLEGOS           2966533536
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 ==========================================================
  Cargo :   PES ED. ARTISTICA: PLASTICO VISUAL  PVEG                       
 ==========================================================

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  N§   Legajo    Apellido y Nombre        T Puntos     Localidad                   D o m i c i l i o                 Localidad del     Telefono 
  Ord.                                    I Gral.     Solicitada                                                      Domicilio
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1  11441    CATRIHUALA ROMINA ANDREA  9  30.27 EL CONDOR            CEPERNIC 989 DTO 6                       RIO GALLEGOS           2966533536

 ==========================================================
  Cargo :   PES EDUCACION TECNOLOGICA           ETEG                       
 ==========================================================

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  N§   Legajo    Apellido y Nombre        T Puntos     Localidad                   D o m i c i l i o                 Localidad del     Telefono 
  Ord.                                    I Gral.     Solicitada                                                      Domicilio
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1  10892    GUZMAN EDY BANESA         9  44.22 EL CONDOR            MARIANO MORENO 684                       RIO GALLEGOS           2966511689

 ==========================================================
  Cargo :   MAESTRO DE SECCION ADULTOS          MSAD                       
 ==========================================================

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  N§   Legajo    Apellido y Nombre        T Puntos     Localidad                   D o m i c i l i o                 Localidad del     Telefono 
  Ord.                                    I Gral.     Solicitada                                                      Domicilio
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1  T 63     NUNEZ EDITH YOLANDA       9  52.78 EL CONDOR            JOSE INGENIEROS N  417                   RIO GALLEGOS           2966306588
    2  T 41     MORALES STELLA MARIS      9  51.48 EL CONDOR            AV. GENERAL PERON  115                   RIO GALLEGOS           2966541534
    3  T 71     SOULEZ MARIANA LAURA      9  47.79 EL CONDOR            GURMENCINDO BARRAGAN N  1316             RIO GALLEGOS           2966272849
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 ==========================================================
  Cargo :   MAESTRO DE SECCION ADULTOS          MSAD                       
 ==========================================================

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  N§   Legajo    Apellido y Nombre        T Puntos     Localidad                   D o m i c i l i o                 Localidad del     Telefono 
  Ord.                                    I Gral.     Solicitada                                                      Domicilio
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    4  T 70     PILLON MARIA ADRIANA ELIZ 9  46.87 EL CONDOR            PASCUAL PEREZ N  1379                    RIO GALLEGOS               432519
    5  T 58     CAVALLO VANESA KARINA     9  44.99 EL CONDOR            CURUPAITY N  314                         RIO GALLEGOS           2966647882
    6  T 71     CONDOLEO CLAUDIA LORENA   9  44.34 EL CONDOR            GDOR MAYER 170                           RIO GALLEGOS             15407846
    7  T 71     REINOSO CLAUDIA GLADYS    9  44.31 EL CONDOR            B  NEWBERY MZA 31 C 8                    RIO GALLEGOS           2966511106
    8  T 78     BURYAILE OLGA LILIANA     9  43.67 EL CONDOR            DR RAUL ALFONSIN 831                     RIO GALLEGOS           2966334751
    9  T 53     ORTEGA FANNY DEL CARMEN   9  42.53 EL CONDOR            B  GUEMES MZA 198 SOLAR 8                LAS HERAS              2974393361
   10  T 62     TORRES LUCIA DEL VALLE    9  42.28 EL CONDOR            SERV. PENITENCIARIO FED 657              RIO GALLEGOS             15313468
   11  T 19     GOMEZ ANA LIA             9  42.07 EL CONDOR            CORDOBA N  368 DPTO 6                    RIO GALLEGOS           2966648893
   12  T 78     LEDESMA SANDRA ROSA       9  41.16 EL CONDOR            OSCAR SMITH 229                          RIO GALLEGOS           2966465174
   13  9891     ACU¥A MARIA OFELIA        9  40.84 EL CONDOR            ENTRE RIOS N  23                         RIO GALLEGOS           2966700154
   14  8018     VEGA VILMA MABEL          9  40.01 EL CONDOR            DON BOSCO 134 DEPTO 1                    RIO GALLEGOS             15607491
   15  9327     GIMENEZ VANESA MARTA      9  39.78 EL CONDOR            PIONERO AMERICO SEMPRINI 1169            RIO GALLEGOS           2966560195
   16  T 90     SALDIVIA MARCELA LETICIA  9  39.23 EL CONDOR            SAN JUAN 550                             RIO GALLEGOS             15525291
   17  10036    LOPEZ MEDRANO ALBA VIRGIN 9  39.01 EL CONDOR            MUNSTER 148                              LAS VEGAS              3885717494
   18  T 15     ROSINGANA NORMA BEATRIZ   9  39.01 EL CONDOR            B MALVINAS SEC OFICIALES CASA 9          RIO GALLEGOS           2966485733
   19  9399     PEREZ AIDA VERONICA       9  37.70 EL CONDOR            BICENTENARIO II CASA 5                   RIO GALLEGOS           2966553380
   20  9367     MANSILLA MARIA GABRIELA   9  32.14 EL CONDOR            AYRES ARG M8 L14                         RIO GALLEGOS               427461
   21  11365    MARINI ROCIO SOLEDAD      9  29.03 EL CONDOR            BANCIELA 36 DPTO 3                       RIO GALLEGOS           2966650590
   22  11800    GUZMAN GARCIA CLARA ELIZA 9  27.12 EL CONDOR            PE¥ALOZA 1639                            RIO GALLEGOS           2966331110
   23  10768    VILLALBA LORENA PAOLA     9  26.96 EL CONDOR            SAN LORENZO 538                          RIO GALLEGOS           2966324553
   24  11251    ACOSTA GUSTAVO ALFREDO    9  25.48 EL CONDOR            TUCUMAN 750                              RIO GALLEGOS           2966473601
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 ==========================================================
  Cargo :   PES DE FORMACION PARA EL TRABAJO    FTAD                       
 ==========================================================

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  N§   Legajo    Apellido y Nombre        T Puntos     Localidad                   D o m i c i l i o                 Localidad del     Telefono 
  Ord.                                    I Gral.     Solicitada                                                      Domicilio
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1  T 53     ORTEGA FANNY DEL CARMEN   5  36.28 EL CONDOR            B  GUEMES MZA 198 SOLAR 8                LAS HERAS              2974393361
    2  9367     MANSILLA MARIA GABRIELA   5  28.14 EL CONDOR            AYRES ARG M8 L14                         RIO GALLEGOS               427461
    3  11800    GUZMAN GARCIA CLARA ELIZA 5  23.32 EL CONDOR            PE¥ALOZA 1639                            RIO GALLEGOS           2966331110

                                                                                                                                             
                                                                                                                                            


